
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 87503667

Data publicarii	26.09.23	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.831,93 RON - 2.831,93 RON

Descriere: 1 CABLU MYYM 5x10 (H05VV-F) ML 60 32,26 1935,60 2303,36 2 SCHE 4P 32A C 4.5KA EZ9F32432 Buc 2 78,88 157,76 187,73 3 SCH TABLOU PT 12M USA FUMURIE Resi9 MP MIP12112S Buc 1 41,67 41,67 49,59 4 PRIZA TRIFAZ 32A 5P - FIX. PE PERETE IP44 513.3257 Buc 2 31,97 63,94 76,09 5 FISA TRIFAZATA 32A 5P 213.3237 Buc 2 27,38 54,76 65,16 6 SENZOR PREZENTA 360gr SLIM ALB VT Buc 5 33,14 165,70 197,18 7 SCHC COMUTATOR PT IP44 WDE000550 Buc 25 14,02 350,50 417,10 8 SCHC INTRERUPATOR PT IP44 WDE000510 Buc 5 11,70 58,50 69,62 9 HOLTZSURUB+DIBLU 6 Buc 50 0,07 3,50 4,17
